Week

1

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

Week

2

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

Week

3

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

Bar Flys

Hole Punchers

Miller Time
Those Guys
Back Side

The Crew

Still Tappin It

Big Ballers

The Late Comers
Chalk Dirty To Me vs
Hole Punchers

Below Average

Back Side
The Crew

Those Guys

vs Below Average

vs Still Tappin It

vs Shootin Blanks
vs Big Ballers

vs Chalk Dirty To Me

vs The Late Comers

vs Miller Time

vs Shootin Blanks
vs Those Guys
The Crew

vs Bar Flys

vs Back Side

vs Hole Punchers
vs Below Average

vs Chalk Dirty To Me

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Cajun Corner

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Grogs Bar
at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar



11/20/2024 Shootin Blanks vs The Late Comers atDelta Dawn

11/20/2024 Miller Time vs Big Ballers at Grogs Bar
11/20/2024 Bar Flys vs Still Tappin It at Grogs Bar
Week
4
12/04/2024
12/04/2024 Bar Flys vs Back Side at Grogs Bar
12/04/2024 Still Tappin It vs Big Ballers at Grogs Bar
12/04/2024 The Late Comers vs MillerTime at Cajun Corner

12/04/2024 Chalk Dirty To Me vs Shootin Blanks at Honey’s Bar N Gril

12/04/2024 Below Average vs Those Guys at Railroad Sports Bar
12/04/2024 Hole Punchers vs The Crew at Delta Dawn

Week

5

12/11/2024
12/11/2024 Miller Time vs Chalk Dirty To Me at Grogs Bar
12/11/2024 Back Side vs Still Tappin It at Grogs Bar
12/11/2024 The Crew vs Bar Flys at Honey’s Bar N Gril

12/11/2024 Those Guys vs Hole Punchers at Railroad Sports Bar
12/11/2024 Shootin Blanks vs Below Average at Delta Dawn

12/11/2024 Big Ballers vs The Late Comers at Grogs Bar

Week 6 - Position Round - position round

12/18/2024



Week

7

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

1/08/2025

Week

8

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

1/15/2025

Week 9

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2025

Below Average

Still Tappin It

Chalk Dirty To Me

Hole Punchers

Bar Flys

Back Side

Big Ballers

Miller Time
Shootin Blanks

Those Guys

The Crew

The Late Comers

The Crew

Still Tappin It
Below Average

Hole Punchers

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

Miller Time

The Late Comers
Big Ballers
Shootin Blanks
Those Guys

The Crew

Below Average
Hole Punchers
Bar Flys

Back Side

Still Tappin It

Chalk Dirty To Me

Those Guys

Chalk Dirty To Me

The Late Comers

Big Ballers

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Delta Dawn

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Cajun Corner

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Grogs Bar
at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn



1/22/2025

1/22/2025

Week 10

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

Week
11

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

2/05/2025

Bar Flys

Back Side Vs

Chalk Dirty To Me vs
The Late Comers vs
Big Ballers VS
Miller Time VS
Shootin Blanks VS

Those Guys VS

Still Tappin It VS
Hole Punchers VS

The Late Comers vs

Back Side Vs
The Crew Vs
Those Guys VS

Week 12 - Position Round

2/05/2025

Week 13

vs Miller Time

Shootin Blanks

Below Average

Hole Punchers

Bar Flys
Back Side

The Crew

Still Tappin It

Below Average

Chalk Dirty To Me

Bar Flys

Big Ballers

Miller Time

Shootin Blanks

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar



2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

2/19/2025

Week 14

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/26/2025

Week
15

3/05/2025

Below Average
Chalk Dirty To Me
The Late Comers
Big Ballers

Miller Time

Shootin Blanks

Below Average
Still Tappin It
Shootin Blanks
Big Ballers

Chalk Dirty To Me

The Late Comers

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

Hole Punchers
Bar Flys

Back Side

The Crew
Those Guys

Still Tappin It

Bar Flys

Hole Punchers
Miller Time
Those Guys
Back Side

The Crew

3/05/2025

3/05/2025

3/05/2025

3/05/2025

3/05/2025

Miller Time VS
Shootin Blanks vs
Those Guys VS
The Crew VS
Bar Flys VS

Still Tappin It

Big Ballers

The Late Comers
Chalk Dirty To Me

Hole Punchers

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Honey’s Bar N Gril
at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Honey’s Bar N Giril

at Grogs Bar



3/05/2025 Back Side vs Below Average at Grogs Bar

Week

16

3/12/2025
3/12/2025 Hole Punchers vs Back Side at Delta Dawn
3/12/2025 Below Average vs The Crew at Railroad Sports Bar

3/12/2025 Chalk Dirty To Me vs Those Guys at Honey’s Bar N Gril

3/12/2025 The Late Comers vs ShootinBlanks at Cajun Corner

3/12/2025 Big Ballers vs Miller Time at Grogs Bar
3/12/2025 Still Tappin It vs Bar Flys at Grogs Bar
Week
17
3/19/2025
3/19/2025 Back Side vs Bar Flys at Grogs Bar
3/19/2025 Big Ballers vs Still Tappin It at Grogs Bar
3/19/2025 Miller Time vs TheLate Comers atGrogs Bar

3/19/2025 Shootin Blanks vs Chalk Dirty To Me at Delta Dawn
3/19/2025 Those Guys vs Below Average at Railroad Sports Bar

3/19/2025 The Crew vs Hole Punchers at Honey’s Bar N Gril

Week
18

3/26/2025

3/26/2025 Chalk Dirty To Me vs Miller Time at Honey’s Bar N Gril



3/26/2025 Still Tappin It vs Back Side
3/26/2025 Bar Flys vs The Crew
3/26/2025 Hole Punchers vs Those Guys
3/26/2025 Below Average vs Shootin Blanks
3/26/2025 The Late Comers vs BigBallers

Week 19 - Position Round

4/02/2025

Week

20

4/09/2025
4/09/2025 Miller Time vs Below Average
4/09/2025 The Late Comers vs Still Tappin It
4/09/2025 Big Ballers vs Chalk Dirty To Me
4/09/2025 Shootin Blanks vs Hole Punchers
4/09/2025 Those Guys vs BarFlys
4/09/2025 The Crew vs Back Side

Week

21

4/16/2025
4/16/2025 Below Average vs Big Ballers
4/16/2025 Hole Punchers vs Miller Time
4/16/2025 Bar Flys vs Shootin Blanks
4/16/2025 Back Side vs Those Guys

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Cajun Corner

at Grogs Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Delta Dawn
at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar



4/16/2025 Still Tappin It vs The Crew at Grogs Bar

4/16/2025 Chalk Dirty ToMe vs TheLate Comers atHoney’s Bar N Gril

Week 22

4/23/2025
4/23/2025 Those Guys vs The Crew at Railroad Sports Bar
4/23/2025 Chalk Dirty To Me vs Still Tappin It at Honey’s Bar N Gril

4/23/2025 The Late Comers vs Below Average at Cajun Corner

4/23/2025 Big Ballers vs Hole Punchers atGrogs Bar
4/23/2025 Miller Time vs Bar Flys at Grogs Bar
4/23/2025 Shootin Blanks vs Back Side at Delta Dawn
Week 23
4/30/2025

4/30/2025 Below Average vs ChalkDirty To Me at Railroad Sports Bar

4/30/2025 Hole Punchers vs The Late Comers atDelta Dawn

4/30/2025 Bar Flys vs Big Ballers at Grogs Bar
4/30/2025 Back Side vs Miller Time at Grogs Bar
4/30/2025 The Crew vs Shootin Blanks at Honey’s Bar N Gril
4/30/2025 Still Tappin It vs Those Guys at Grogs Bar
Week
24
5/07/2025
5/07/2025 Below Average vs Still Tappin It at Railroad Sports Bar

5/07/2025 Chalk Dirty To Me vs Hole Punchers at Honey’s Bar N Gril



5/07/2025 Bar Flys vs The Late Comers at Grogs Bar

5/07/2025 Big Ballers vs Back Side at Grogs Bar
5/07/2025 Miller Time vs The Crew at Grogs Bar
5/07/2025 Shootin Blanks vs Those Guys at Delta Dawn
Week 25
5/14/2025

5/14/2025 Hole Punchers vs Below Average at Delta Dawn

5/14/2025 Bar Flys vs Chalk Dirty To Me at Grogs Bar
5/14/2025 Back Side vs The Late Comers at Grogs Bar
5/14/2025 The Crew vs Big Ballers at Honey’s Bar N Gril
5/14/2025 Those Guys vs Miller Time at Railroad Sports Bar

5/14/2025 Still Tappin It vs Shootin Blanks at Grogs Bar

Week
26

5/21/2025
5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE
5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE
5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE
5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE
5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE

5/21/2025 BYE vs BYE atBYE

Week 27 - Position Round - position round

5/28/2025






